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The Survey

® 16 countries (7 new):
AT, CH, DE, DK, ES, FI, FR, GR, IE, IT, HU, LU, NL, NO, PT, SE
® 16 799 interviews

® 16 questions (online questionnaire)
® 18 to 70-year-olds
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Savings gap

Are you already saving for your retirement?

2019: 43%
not saving

Not saving
38%

-
- S
...h'.“

sy
wie insurance

Wi europe



Pension savings gap: % not saving by country
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Pension savings gap: breakdown of those not saving

Total | I

Gender Male | I | 34%
Female | | | 42
Age 18-35 yrs| I | 0% |

36-50 yrs | G | 36% ]
>50 yrs | I [ 37% |
Self-employed | I | 35%
Private sector (part-time)| NN
Private sector (full-time)| IS

Employment status

Public sector| IEEGEG— S | 29% |
Unemployed | | | 7%
Cow| I | 457
Medium| | | 42%
High| I 31% |
Single| G 3%
Married | N | 33% |
@ Widowed | I £ 1%

*¥ insurance .
B Slrope Divorced | N | 4% |

Educational level

Civil status




Pension savings gap: reasons

Would you be interested in starting to save for retirement?

No need

Other reasons

Planning
to start

information

Not
interested

30%
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Cannot
afford it

55%
interested

33% not
interested




Impact of COVID-19

Has COVID-19 had an impact on your retirement saving?

Increased contributions

Surrendered plans

Delayed saving for retirement

Reduced contributions

No

Don't know

l..'... .
wes insurance
Wi europe

6%

22%
impacted

17%

negative impact

73%



Impact of COVID-19: % negatively affected

By country/Personal circumstances
(lighter colour = fewer respondents’ savings negatively affected)

Employment status
% Negative impact of COVID-19 - Self-employed
8% 33% Unemployed

Private sector part-time

26%

18%

LU D K FI Private sector full-time 17%
! 0 ! Total | 17%
8 /0 Student 16%
Age 20-29yrs 20%
30-39 yrs 18%

<20yrs
40-49 yrs

50-59 yrs

> 60 yrs
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Security: preference

What do you prefer for your pension savings?
m Security ® Performance

(o)
L 12%] [12%] [14% | [15%| [16%] [16%] [16%] [17%] [17%] [17%] [18%] [19%] [19%] [0%] [20%
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Security: priorities

When saving for your retirement, what are you looking for?

s.': insurance
i europe

Security

Robustness of the provider
Payment flexibility

Tax relief

Affordability

Legacy

Liquidity

Easy access to information
Simplicity

Investment performance
Sustainable investments

Portability

49%

32%

24%

23%

23%

23%

22%

19%

18%

14%

10%

9%
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iometric cover

/b
While saving for your pension, would you be willing to pay for the following cover?

protection

Security

Morbidity

Longevity

Mortality

Q

Q

Q
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39%

46 %

47 %
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Security: pay-out (without monetary projections)

When retiring, what would you prefer?

Annuities
43%,

’
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Combinationsof .- .-"/ .-~
© 30% &L > 20% > Lump sums
all three ™ 2070 = - 0% UMD
Flexible
iF withdrawals
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Security: pay-out (with monetary projections)

When retiring, what would you prefer?

€50 000 at once €2 500 annually

Annuities

46%

Lump sums

549/
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Information: content

Which 5 pieces of information are most relevant?

TOp 5 Cost
Guarantees

Insurance coverage

Performance

Risks

Taxation

Forms of payouts

Conditions for accessing before retirement
Benefit projections

Sustainable investment strategy
Portability

Investment strategy

Conditions for changing providers
Accrued pensions

Contributions paid

12%

12%

12%

(e}

I

Before the contract

33%

30%

32%
24%

25%

28%

26%

B During the contract

35%

35%

40%

48%
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Information: format

How would you prefer to receive your pension information?

mDigital m Paper

16% | 18% 20% | 22%

24%| 126% | |27% | 27%| 28%|28% | 29% 30%| 30%| [339%] 349
> 139%
46%

24%] [82%] [s0%] [r4]
o) %] [74] [73%] [73%] [725¢] [725%] [714
70%| [70% | [&79
9 countries 0 (54%]
- o
67% in 2019
69% in 2021

Higher
education
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Key findings

38%.

More than a third are
not saving

72%
&g

Preference for digital
information

COVID-19 had a
negative impact on
almost a fifth (17%)
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Differences between
countries

&)

Security is the
top priority

Personal circumstances

have an impact
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